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11 PONTUAÇÃO F4 SPRINTER
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 5a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 20 GONÇALO OLIVEIRA 27 0 0 9 11 7

2 99 DUDU PAGLIARO 25 2 2 11 3 11

3 369 DYLAN HOLANDA 17 10 8 7 2 8

4 47 GUILHERME BITTENCOURT 17 10 0 3 8 6

5 61 GUILHERME GARCIA 17 10 0 4 9 4

6 30 PEDRO VEDROSSI 16 11 1 0 7 9

7 83 MARCOS BORENSTEIN 12 15 4 6 6 0

8 44 THALES BARCI 10 17 2 5 0 5

9 3 GABRIEL FANTOZZI 10 17 0 2 5 3

10 18 LUIS LOPES 8 19 2 8 0 0

11 7 DIMY KALINOWSKI 4 23 4 0 4 0

12 19 ANNA LUIZA PIMPAO 2 25 2 2

13 160 RAPHAEL MARQUES 2 25 0 1 1 0

14 81 CACÁ DE CARLI 1 26 1 0 0 1

15 123 BERNARDO GUSMÃO 0 27 1 0 0 0

16 270 LORENZO SANCHEZ 0 27 0 0 0

17 227 IGHOR RAMALHO 0 27 0 0 0 0

18 357 PEDRO TEODORO 0 27 0 0 0 0

19 11 ENZO MAGALHÃES 0 27 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa #3 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

#2 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
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